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WYOMING DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of sites based on publicly available information for your
convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does not
endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the sites listed, or for processes they employ
for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.




Name

Star Valley Health Pharmacy

Lincoln County Sheriffs Department
Sublette County Sheriff Office (Marbleton office)
Johnson County Sheriff

Casper Police Department

Walmart Pharmacy

Walgreens

Walgreens

Laramie County Sheriff

Walgreens

Cheyenne Police Department

Walgreens

Cody Police Department

Walgreens

Uinta County Sheriff

Evanston Community Health Center
Uinta County Health Nurse

City of Gillette Police Department
Walgreens

Glenrock Police Department

Green River Police Department

Greybull Police Department

Jackson City Town Hall

Teton County Health Department

Teton County Sheriff

Kemmerer Pharmacy

Lincoln County Sheriffs Office

Lander Police Department Med Drop Box
Albany County Detention Center
Walgreens

Lusk Police Department

Lyman Police Department

Mills Police Department

Weston County Law Enforcement Building
Weston County Health Services

Sublette County Circuit Court

Powell Police Department

Rawlins Police Department

Riverton City Police Department

Riverton Memorial Hospital Pharmacy Saige West
Walgreens

Rock Springs Community Health Center
Rock Springs Police Department
Walgreens

Saratoga Police Department

Sheridan Memorial Hospital : Hospital Pharmacy West
Sheridan Police Department

Walgreens

County Sheriff

Our Valley Pharmacy | Thayne

Hot Springs County Sheriffs Office
Torrington Police Department Med Drop Box
Platte County Sheriff Department
Wheatland Police Department

South Street Pharmacy

Washakie County Sheriff

Address

901 Adams Street

421 Jefferson Street

19 4th Street

639 Fort Street

201 North David Street

4255 CY Avenue

1071 CY Avenue

190 Southeast Wyoming Boulevard
1910 Pioneer Avenue

2304 East Lincolnway

415 West 18th Street

1501 Dell Range Boulevard
1402 River View Drive

1585 Sheridan Avenue

77 County Road 109

75 Yellow Creek Road

350 City View Drive

201 East 5th Street

2000 South Douglas Highway
219 South 3rd Street

375 West Flaming Gorge Way
24 South 5th Street

150 East Pearl Avenue

460 East Pearl Avenue

180 South King Street

613 Moose Street

1040 Justice Center Drive
250 Lincoln Street

620 Plaza Court

4005 Grand Avenue

221 South Main Street

100 East Sage Street

4800 West Yellowstone Highway
25 North Sumner Avenue
1124 Washington Boulevard
40 South Fremont Avenue
250 North Clark Street

215 5th Street

816 North Federal Boulevard
2100 West Sunset Drive

845 North Federal Boulevard
2620 Commercial Way Suite 140
221 C Street

70 Gateway Boulevard

110 West Spring Avenue
1333 West 5th Street

45 West 12th Street

1766 Coffeen Avenue

309 East Cleveland Street
118 Petersen Parkway

417 Arapahoe Street

436 East 22nd Avenue

850 Maple Street

951 Water Street

1456 South Street

100 North 10th Street

City

Afton
Afton

Big Piney
Buffalo
Casper
Casper
Casper
Casper
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Cody
Cody
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Gillette
Gillette
Glenrock
Green River
Greybull
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Kemmerer
Kemmerer
Lander
Laramie
Laramie
Lusk
Lyman
Mills
Newcastle
Newcastle
Pinedale
Powell
Rawlins
Riverton
Riverton
Riverton
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Saratoga
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sundance
Thayne
Thermopolis
Torrington
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Worland

State
wy
wy

WY

WY

Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy

WY

Zip

83110
83110
83113
82834
82601
82604
82604
82609
82001
82001
82001
82009
82414
82414
82930
82930
82930
82716
82718
82637
82935
82426
83001
83001
83001
83101
83101
82520
82070
82070
82225
82937
82644
82701
82701
82941
82435
82301
82501
82501
82501
82901
82901
82901
82331
82801
82801
82801
82729
83127
82443
82240
82201
82201
82201
82401

Phone

(307) 885-5800
(307) 885-4940
(307) 367-4378
(307) 684-5581
(307) 235-8278
(307) 232-9605
(307) 234-9379
(307) 234-9184
(307) 633-4700
(307) 635-0241
(307) 637-6500
(307) 635-5854
(307) 527-8700
(307) 587-2017
(307) 783-1000
(307) 789-8290
(307) 789-9203
(307) 682-5155
(307) 682-4517
(307) 436-2777
(307) 872-0555
(307) 765-2308
(307) 733-1430
(307) 733-6401
(307) 733-4052
(307) 800-8880
(307) 877-3971
(307) 332-3131
(307) 755-3521
(307) 745-1557
(307) 334-4055
(307) 787-6500
(307) 266-4796
(307) 746-4486
(307) 746-4491
(307) 367-2556
(307) 754-2212
(307) 328-4530
(307) 856-4891
(307) 856-4161
(307) 857-6023
(307) 212-5105
(307) 352-1576
(307) 382-2536
(307) 326-8316
(307) 673-3188
(307) 672-2413
(307) 674-1936
(307) 283-1225
(307) 883-6337
(307) 864-3114
(307) 532-7001
(307) 322-1328
(307) 322-2141
(307) 322-2486
(307) 347-2242

Kiosk  Mail Back
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Yes No No
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* * Yes
Yes No No
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* * Yes
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
Yes No No
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Yes No No
Yes No No

* Information Not Provided

In Home Disposal Kit
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